
Dates for the diary Spring and Summer 2022 

Friday 28 January  Chinese New Year Celebration- Year of The 
Tiger- Dance Workshop 

Monday 7-13 February   Children’s Mental Health Week including ‘Dress 
to Impress’ own clothes Day Friday 11 February 

Tuesday 8 February   Safer Internet Day 

Thursday 10 February   NSPCC Number Day 2022- Dress Up £1 donation 

Friday 11 February  ‘Dress to Impress’ own clothes Day 

Friday 11 February   Last Day of Half Term 

Monday 14- Friday 18 February   Half Term 

Monday 21 February   Children return to school 

Thursday 24 February - Wednesday 2 
March  

 Scholastic Book Fair 

Thursday 3 March   World Book Day- more info to follow 

Wednesday 9 March  TBC Pixies Trip to Eagle Heights 

Thursday 10 March 9-10.30am Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 Back to School 
Morning 

Week Commencing 14 March  TBC Parent Zoom Meetings- Whole School 

Tuesday 15 March 8.30-5.30pm Pixies Parent Zoom Meetings 

Wednesday 16 March 
Friday 18 March  

3.30-6.00pm 
8.30-12.00pm 

Cherubs and Unicorns Parent Zoom Meetings 

Monday 14 March 
Tuesday 15 March 
Thursday 17 March 

9.20-2.20pm 
9.20-2.20pm 

17.40-5.30pm 

Pegasus Parent Zoom Meetings 

Wednesday 16 March 
 

8.30-5.30pm 
12.30-6.00pm 

Giants Parent Zoom Meetings 
Centaurs Parent Zoom Meetings 

Tuesday 15 March 
Thursday 17 March 

3.00-6.00pm 
8.30-11.30am 

Genies Parent Zoom Meetings 

Thursday 17 March 8.30-5.30pm Dragons and Hippogriffs Parent Zoom Meetings 

Tuesday 22 March 9-10.30am Year 3 and Year 4 Back to School Morning 

Wednesday 23 March TBC Genies and Centaurs Trip to Hythe 

Thursday 24 March 1.20-2.50pm Year 5 Back to School Morning 

Friday 25 March   Wear a Hat Day- Brain Tumour Research Charity  

Monday 28 March  TBC Giants Trip to National Maritime Museum 

Thursday 31 March 1.20-2.50pm Year 6 Back to School Morning 

Friday 1 April   Last Day of Term 

Monday 4-Monday 18 April   Spring Break 

Tuesday 19 April   Children return to school 

Tuesday 19-29 April   Reception & Year 1- Chicks Arriving in school 

Thursday 21 April  9-9.30am or 
2.30-3pm 

Book Look for parents in school 

Thursday 28 April All day Planting Day for Reception to Year 5 (own 
clothes) 

Thursday 28 April 1.30-2.30pm Pixies Trip to the Park- Teddy Bears Family Picnic 

WC 9 May 2022  Year 6 SATS 

Wednesday 11 May 8.30-4.00pm Cherubs and Unicorns Trip to Hobbledown 

Monday 16 May  All day Class Photographs 

Monday 23- Tuesday 24 May  Overnight Year 5 Trip to Penshurst- The Bushcraft Company 



Dates for the diary Spring and Summer 2022 

Friday 20 May All day Earth Day- whole school 

Thursday 26 May 9.30-10.30am Pegasus Class Assembly 

Thursday 26 May 1.30-2.30pm Unicorns Class Assembly 

Friday 27 May Afternoon Queen’s Jubilee Strawberry Afternoon Tea for 
families 

Friday 27 May   Last Day of Half Term 

Monday 30 May- Friday 3 June   Half Term 

Monday 6 June  Queens Jubilee Inset Day 

Tuesday 7 June   Children return to school 

Monday 13- Friday 17 June 4 nights Year 6 PGL to Isle of Wight 

Tuesday 14 June  TBC Giants Trip to GoldenHinde 

Friday 17 June 9.30-10.30am Giants Class Assembly 

Week Commencing 20 June  TBC Pegasus Trip TBC 

Tuesday 21 June TBC Cherubs and Unicorns Trip to Legoland 

Thursday 23 June 9.30-10.30am Cherubs Class Assembly 

Tuesday 28 June 1.30-2.30pm Genies Class Assembly 

Wednesday 29 June TBC Pixies Trip to Godstone Farm 

Thursday 30 June 1.30-2.30pm Centaurs Class Assembly 

Friday 1 July TBC Pegasus Trip TBC 

Friday 1 July AM Reception and KS1 Sports Day 

Tuesday 5 July 9.30-10.30am Pixies Class Assembly 

Friday 8 July All day KS2 Sports Day 

Monday 11 July End of Day School Reports will be sent home 

Tuesday 12 July Evening Year 6 End of Year Production 

Wednesday 13 July  Evening Year 6 End of Year Production 

Friday 22 July 10.00am Leaver’s Assembly 

Friday 22 July  Last day of term 

 


